

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 13562 of 2022

Applicant :- Irfan

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Rajesh Dwivedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

Put up on 07.06.2022 in the list of fresh cases.

Order Date :- 31.5.2022

Pravin